32-CHANNEL NETWORK VIDEO RECORDER (NVR)
MAXPRO® NVR SE (Standard Edition)
Honeywell’s MAXPRO® NVR SE is an open, flexible and scalable IP video
surveillance system. Utilising Honeywell’s high definition cameras, MAXPRO
NVR SE is a powerful, high definition IP recording system and viewing client for
small to medium sized installations. MAXPRO NVR SE is an open platform and
supports broad third party device integrations with support for standards—PSIA
and ONVIF (including Profile-S devices), real time streaming protocol (RTSP)

WA7 3DL
Tel: +44 (0)1928 754 028
Accessories
HNMSEBHD1T 1 TB HDD MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
HNMSEBHD2T 2 TB HDD, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
HNMSEBHD3T 3 TB HDD, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
HNMSEBHD4TR 4 TB HDD, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev B Server
Refer to the storage calculator to help determine what size unit to order.
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.
MAXPRO NVR SE - Part Number Lookup
xxT xxT = non RAID Storage
xxR5 = RAID5 storage
X X=PAL unit
Ordering
HNMSE16BP01TX MaxNVR SE, 16 channels, 1TB storage,
Performance Package
HNMSE16BP02TX MaxNVR SE, 16 channels, 2TB storage,
Performance Package
HNMSE16BP04TX MaxNVR SE, 16 channels, 4TB
storage,Performance Package
HNMSE16BP08TX MaxNVR SE, 16 channels, 8TB
storage,Performance Package
HNMSE16BP12TX MaxNVR SE, 16 channels, 12TB storage,
Performance Package
HNMSE16BP18TX MaxNVR SE, 16 channels, 18TB storage,
Performance Package
HNMSE16BP24TX MaxNVR SE, 16 channels, 24TB storage,
Performance Package
HNMSE32BP02TX MaxNVR SE, 32 channels, 2TB storage,
Performance Package
HHNMSE32BP04TX MaxNVR SE, 32 channels, 4TB storage,
Performance Package
HNMSE32BP08TX MaxNVR SE, 132channels, 8TB storage,
Performance Package
HNMSE32BP12TX MaxNVR SE, 32 channels, 12TB storage,
Performance Package
HNMSE32BP18TX
MaxNVR SE, 32 channels, 18TB storage,
Performance Package